
 

Easebourne C.E. Primary School 

School Diary 

Summer 2022                                              

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
Summer Term 2022 
Monday 25th April 

Monday 2nd May  

Tuesday 3rd May  

Monday 30th May – Wednesday 1st June 

Thursday 2nd June 

Friday 3rd June 

Monday 6th June 

Thursday 21st July 

 
First Day of Term 

Bank Holiday 

Inset Day 

HALF-TERM  

Bank Holiday 

Bank Holiday 

Inset Day 

Last Day of Term (Please note change of date additional day in 

lieu of extra Bank Holiday for Queen’s Platinum Jubilee) 

 

Monday 25th April First Day of Term 

Meet the Teacher (Zoom) - Squirrels 

 

4.00pm 

Tuesday 26th April  Meet the Teacher (Zoom) - Rabbits 4.00pm 

Wednesday 27th April  Meet the Teacher (Zoom) - Foxes 4.00pm 

Friday 29th April Meet the Teacher (Zoom) - Otters 4.00pm 

MAY   

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 3rd May 

 

Inset Day 

Meet the Teacher (Zoom) - Badgers 

 

4.00pm 

Wednesday 4th May Forest School starts for Hedgehogs Class - 4 sessions (Group 

A) 

Clubs Start 

Meet the Teacher (Zoom) – Dragonflies 

pm 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

4.00pm 

Thursday 5th May Forest School starts for Squirrels Class - 4 sessions (Group 

A)  

pm 

Friday 6th May Meet the Teacher (Zoom) – Hedgehogs 4.00pm 

Saturday 7th May MRC Community Day  

Monday 9th May-Thursday 12th May KS2 SATS  

Friday 13th May John Muir Award Day 1 of 2- Badgers D 

Year 5 Fun Maths at MRC 

 

 

Monday 16th May Class Photographs am 

Tuesday 17th May Tea with Mr C 2.15-3.00pm 

Friday 20th May John Muir Award Day 2 of 2- Badgers D 

Book Club 

 

3.15-4.15pm 

Sunday 22nd May PTFA Circus Visit  

Monday 23rd May Circus Workshops  

Thursday 26th May SENDCO Drop In 8.40-9.30am 

Friday 27th May Sports Day pm 

Sunday 29th May Church Service to be held at Easebourne Primary School 10.30am 

Monday 30th – Friday 3rd June HALF TERM  

JUNE   

Monday 6th June Inset Day  

Wednesday 8th June John Muir Award Day 1 of 2- Badgers H  

Thursday 9th June Forest School starts for Squirrels Class - 4 sessions (Group 

B) 

pm 

Friday 10th June Catch up swimming starts for small group in Otters Class 

Reserve Sports Day 

am 

pm 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th June Community Week  

Tuesday 14th June Meeting for new Reception parents September 22 6.00pm 

Wednesday 15th June Forest School starts for Hedgehogs Class - 4 sessions (Group 

B) 

pm 

Thursday 16th June Folk event at Bury – Year 5 tbc 

Friday 17th June PTFA Sponsored Walk, Jog, Run pm 

Wednesday 22nd June John Muir Award Day 2 of 2- Badgers H  

  



Thursday 23rd June First visit for new Reception children for September 2022 

(2 groups) 

 

Year 6 Councillors to Chichester District Council 

9.00-11.00am 

or 

1.00-3.00pm 

11.00am 

Friday 24th June No Outsiders Book Club 3.15 – 4.15pm 

Monday 27th June Year 6 Leavers’ Service at Chichester Cathedral 10.30am 

Thursday 30th June Rother Valley Debate @ MRC 12-3.00pm 

Friday 1st July Dress Rehearsal – Foxes and Otters Performance 

Book Club 

pm 

3.15–4.15pm 

Monday 4th July Matinee Performance – Foxes and Otters Performance 2.00pm 

Tuesday 5th July Evening Performance – Foxes and Otters Performance 6.00pm 

Wednesday 6th July MRC Transition Day (Year 6 pupils visit MRC, other classes go 

to new teacher and second visit for new Reception children) 

 

Friday 8th July Badgers D Visit to South Pond  

PTFA Tops for Tombola (Non Uniform) 

Reports Home to Parents 

pm 

 

Monday 11th July Badgers H Visit to South Pond  am 

Tuesday 12th July Clubs Finish  

Wednesday 13th-Friday 15th July Otters Residential to Stedham Camp  

Friday 15th July Dragonflies Stay and Play 8.50-10.00am 

Saturday 16th July PTFA Summer Fair  

Monday 18th July Meet the New Class Teacher Drop-In 3.30-5.00pm 

Wednesday 20th July Leavers’ Assembly 

Leavers’ BBQ 

2.00pm 

6.00pm 

Thursday 21st July End of Year Celebration Service @ St. Mary’s Church (school 

only) 

Last day of term for children 

10.45am 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Thursday 1st September 

Friday 16th December 

 

First Day of Term 

Last Day of Term 

 

Thursday 1st September Inset Day  

Friday 2nd September Inset Day  

Monday 5th September First Day for Children  

Tuesday 18th October Individual Photographs am 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th October HALF TERM  

Monday 31st October Inset Day  

Wednesday 30th November Influenza Nasal Spray (Yr R – Year 6) am 

Spring Term 2022 

Tuesday 3rd January 

Friday 31st March 

 

First Day of Term 

Last Day of Term 

 

Monday 13th- Friday 17th February  HALF TERM  

Summer Term 2022 

Monday 17th April 

Friday 21st July 

 

First Day of Term 

Last Day of Term 

 

Monday 1st May  Bank Holiday  

Monday 29th May  Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 30th May – Friday 2nd June HALF TERM  

 

 


